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738 807 Prospect St., Mplud. 20560 AINBO |
Bet: Revere & Concord Aves. 3,400 Mtg bal.

Lot 37.5x100x149.85x37.50 Supreme S & L

Col. frame, comp. rf., all s.s. & All Cash

scrs., 220 Volt Serv.

lst-~3-vest., sh., lr., dr., kit.

2nd-3-3 bedrms., t. bath w/show/o/tub

Basement: toi., laund., out ent., galv. & copper w.p.
‘Steam-Gas

2-~car garage frame, det., paved drive

L.B. JIF  762-8400 8/1/68 Exp. 1/31/69

Owner: Edwin R. & Bernadette Zwigard, prem. 761-6030
L-2.8 B-9.4 '68 Taxes: $620.98 Poss: Sept. 1,'68
Modern eat-in kit. Recessed radiators in all but 2 rms.
Blt.-in air conditioner in lr. Call for appts. to show.
Tuscan GS., Mplwd. Jr., Columbia H.S., St. Joseph's paro.
Bus 25,T0,72,108. Mplwd. RRSt.

Conv.80T Prospect St., Mplwd. 6~1-2 (3 brs.) $28,500
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#6216--8/19/68 Pri
home ,keyw/L.B.

e reduction to $21,500. APPROVED. If no one

#6299--12/18/68 Under contract by Tobin.

#6311--1/2L/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $20,700.,



12572 807 Prospect St. Mplwd. $37,500. 1

12572 807 Prospect St. Mplwd. $37,500. 1
Off Revere Ave. (Prev.11287)

Lot 38x100 Lot 410 Plt. 17

Conv. 35 Yrs. frame, camp. rf. 220 VS

1st.-3-1r, dr, kit. enc.porch

2nd-3-3 brs bath w/s.o.t.

Bsmt.toi.laund. mixed wp

ST Gas

2-car det. garage,paved drive

L-5.2 B-11.7 '7L Rate 6.5, Taxes $1105.26. Poss.
Sept.20,197L or 30 days. Very clean home that shows
well. Two stoves. WM carpeting incl.a/cond.unit
incl. Extremely convenient location. Tuscan GS,
Mplwd. Jr. Columbia HS, St. Joseph Paro.Bus 107 -
22-70 Mplwd. RR. Subject to Errors & Omissions.

v
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LR JFM 736-5200 8002000L4/20020005 (6-60-L0-0.2.a.)
Owners: Glen R. & Kathleen A. Hansen, Prem.761-5156

Conv.807 Prospect St. Mplwd. 6-1-2- 3 brs.$37,500.



#7158--9/26/74 Will consider FHA/VA deal. MUST be sold.
#7170--10/29/74 Under contract by Degnan-Mlbrn.

#7192--12/26/74 Contingency removed, Selling price
$36,000 ‘




7661 807 P _ Mplwd. $33,500 i

7661 807 Prospect St.,Mplwd.  $33,500 1
Bet .Revere & Concord Aves. Guttenberg S & L. All
Lot 37.50x100x149.85 irreg,Lot 410, cash. Prev.738
Bl1.29-11,P1.17

Col,frame,HW flrs,comp.rf,all comb.scr/ss,220 vs
lst-3-vest,sh,lr,dr,kit,encl.porch

2nd-3-3 brs,t.bath w/sh.o/tub

Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,storage m,g.i.& cop.w.p.
ST:Gas

2-car frame det.garage,paved drive

L 5.2,B 11.7,rate 6.41,'72 tax $1083.29. Poss.90 days.
Key w/LR. Charming Col,excellent condition. Blt-in a/c
in 1lr, w/w carpeting incl. Traverse rods in lr,dr,M.br;
dr fixture, chimes & kit.stove not incl. Kit.stove to
. be replaced w/stove in bsmt. Rear corner of ppty over-
laps Union line. DON'T STEP ON ITSY BITSY DOG ON PREM.
On tax map listed as #809. Tuscan GS, Mplwd.dJr,
Columbia HS, St.Joseph Paro, Bus 107,70,25, Mplwd.RR.
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LR:CJK  763-0600 12-13-T72 (6-70-30)
Owner Angelo M.& Mary Jean Leva,Jr,prem,761-4212

Conv.807 Prospect St.,Mplwd. 6-1-2 3 brs $33,500



#6832--7/10/72 Under contract by Tobin.
#6873--10/16/72 Contingency removed. Selling price $30,000
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807 Prospect St. Maplewood, N. J. $6,000.00

R E D - November 1943 - Sold to Ghas. F. Welecsak

@ $6,000.,00.

807 Prospect St.  Mesd wood, i’J $6,000400





